

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE VIA CISCO WEBEX

State Vs Rahul Etc
SC No. 4/21
FIR No. 244/20
PS Fatehpur Beri

10.02.2021

Present : None for the State as Ld. Addl. PP is busy in D.J. Court.
None for the accused.

Put up on 15.03.2021.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 10.02.2021